

KIRBY HALL SCHOOL

306 W. 29th Street Austin, Texas 78705 512-474-1770

Transportation Release

I, (We),			
parent(s) or guardians of	,a student(s)		
at Kirby Hall School during the	school year, on my(our)		
behalf and on behalf of my (our) chi	ld(ren) in consideration of extra efforts,		
beyond the ordinary services of the Kirby Hall School, to arrange for or provide transportation of Kirby Hall School students to or from the Kirby Hall School or on special trips or visits during the school day or at any other time, I (we) release and agree to release and hold harmless the trustees, faculty, and employees of Kirby Hall School or other parents or family members of Kirby Hall School students, who take part in arranging such transportation or in providing such transportation, for any injury to my (our) child(ren) and for any damage to or loss of my (our) property occurring during such transportation or as a result of such transportation arrangements.			
		(Both signatures are required)	
		(Doin signatures are required)	
			/
		Parent/Guardian	TDL#
			/
		Parent/Guardian	TDL#
		D .	
Date:	<u></u>		

Kirby Hall School admits students of any race, color, nationality, ethnicity, religion, socioeconomic status, sex, gender identity or sexual orientation to all the rights, privileges, programs, and activities accorded or made available to students at the school and in the administration of its educational policies, scholarship programs, athletics, and other school-administered programs.